
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[08157706 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of (a) BNSR Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Carolynn Jean Best Richard Frank Simms 

F A Simms & Partners Limited FA Simms & Partners Limited 

Pioneer House Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 39 Station Road 
Lutterworth Lutterworth 
Leicestershire Leicestershire 

1 LE17 4AP LE17 4aP 

| United Kingdom United Kingdom 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 

affairs as at (c) 24 April 2014 

Signed Cees \ Date _24 April 2014 
t \ 

For Official Use 

Presenter's name, F ASimms & Partners Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 

| (if any) Pioneer House 
i 39 Station Road 

I 

Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom *A370MG6R* 

A04 02/05/2014 #207 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

FR
ID
AY
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of BNSR Limited 

on the 24 April 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FuliName (W\oha ten Perens 

Signed 

Dated 24 April 2014 

Signature, VP Date 24 April 2014 
WW cad 



BNSR Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets: 

Cash at Bank 

Plant & Equipment 

Cash in Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

70 

4,000 0 

3,500 3,500 

3,570 

Date 24 April 2014 



Ai — Summary of liabilittes 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loan 

Employees’ Claims 

PAYE 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

1 Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature A 
yo 

Date 24 April 2014 

“EBS XOG Od 

vamodu 
| 

. 
srg 

9 
00 

co0'ess 
Z
L
 

‘soweyy 
uody 

uojsbuly 
‘peoy 

w
e
y
p
u
d
 

ce 
e
l
e
s
 

18 
W 

A
g
e
 

° 
00 03 

XLOM 
“uopUoT 

‘peoy WU 
sheIg QO} 

‘eH 
Wogoy 

| 
—_ PEVWATT Sanundas 

jawlkoidwig Jo jusueded 

‘ 
ast 

° 
02 #96 ed 

OMAN ‘YOpUDT ‘SUeT PUT ISAM ZS 
“@SNOH j194SEH 

pemur] wewaBeuew 